Skimmer Replacement Belts

MODEL NUMBER

POLY REPLACEMENT BELT SKIMMER BELTS

BP-08
BP-12
BP-18
BP-24
BP-36
BP-48
BP-60
BP-72
BP-84
BP-96

PRODUCT NAME

For any technical questions

or product support, please

STANDARD BELT POLY 8"REACH 1"X 24.75" OAL

contact us at 888.249.4855

STANDARD BELT POLY 12"REACH 1"X 32.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT POLY 18"REACH 1" X44.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT POLY 24" REACH 1" X56.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT POLY 36" REACH 1" X80.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT POLY 48" REACH 1"X104.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT POLY 60" REACH 1"X128.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT POLY 72"REACH 1"X152.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT POLY 84"REACH 1"X176.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT POLY 96" REACH 1"X200.75" OAL

STAINLESS STEEL REPLACEMENT BELT SKIMMER BELTS

BS-08
BS-12
BS-18
BS-24
BS-36
BS-48
BS-60
BS-96

STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 8"REACH 1"X 24.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 12"REACH 1" X 32" OAL
STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 18"REACH 1"X 44.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 24"REACH 1"X 56.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 36"REACH 1"X 80.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 48" REACH 1" X 104.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 60" REACH 1" X 128.75" OAL
STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 96" REACH 1" X 200.75" OAL

COGGED POLY REPLACEMENT BELT SKIMMER BELTS

BPLCW.3/8.010.00220
BPLCW.3/8.010.00270
BPLCW.3/8.010.00320
BPLCW.3/8.010.00360
BPLCW.3/8.010.00397
BPLCW.3/8.010.00480
BPLCW.3/8.010.00600
BPLCW.3/8.010.00650
BPLCW.3/8.010.00830
BPLCW.3/8.010.00945
BPLCW.3/8.010.01140
BPLCW.3/8.010.01560
BPLCW.3/8.010.02080

SKIMMERS

COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1"X 22" OAL
COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 27" OAL
COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 32" OAL
COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 36" OAL
COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1"X 39.75" OAL
COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1"X 48" OAL
COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 60" OAL
COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 65" OAL
COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 83" OAL
COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1"X 94.5" OAL
COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1"X 114" OAL
COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 156" OAL
COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1"X 208" OAL
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