For any technical questions or product support, please

contact us at 888.249.4855

Skimmer Replacement Belts

ZEBRA® Belt Oil Skimmers

	MODEL	. NUMBER	PRODUCT	NAME
--	-------	----------	---------	------

POLY REPLACEMENT BELT SKIMMER BELTS

BP-08	STANDARD BELT POLY 8" REACH 1" X 24.75" OAL
BP-12	STANDARD BELT POLY 12" REACH 1" X 32.75" OAL
BP-18	STANDARD BELT POLY 18" REACH 1" X44.75" OAL
BP-24	STANDARD BELT POLY 24" REACH 1" X56.75" OAL
BP-36	STANDARD BELT POLY 36" REACH 1" X80.75" OAL
BP-48	STANDARD BELT POLY 48" REACH 1"X104.75" OAL
BP-60	STANDARD BELT POLY 60" REACH 1"X128.75" OAL
BP-72	STANDARD BELT POLY 72" REACH 1"X152.75" OAL
BP-84	STANDARD BELT POLY 84" REACH 1"X176.75" OAL
BP-96	STANDARD BELT POLY 96" REACH 1"X200.75" OAL

STAINLESS STEEL REPLACEMENT BELT SKIMMER BELTS

BS-08	STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 8" REACH 1" X 24.75" OAL
BS-12	STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 12" REACH 1" X 32" OAL
BS-18	STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 18" REACH 1" X 44.75" OAL
BS-24	STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 24" REACH 1" X 56.75" OAL
BS-36	STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 36" REACH 1" X 80.75" OAL
BS-48	STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 48" REACH 1" X 104.75" OAL
BS-60	STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 60" REACH 1" X 128.75" OAL
BS-96	STANDARD BELT STAINLESS STEEL 96" REACH 1" X 200.75" OAL

COGGED POLY REPLACEMENT BELT SKIMMER BELTS

BPLCW.3/8.010.00220	COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 22" OAL
BPLCW.3/8.010.00270	COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 27" OAL
BPLCW.3/8.010.00320	COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 32" OAL
BPLCW.3/8.010.00360	COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 36" OAL
BPLCW.3/8.010.00397	COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 39.75" OAL
BPLCW.3/8.010.00480	COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 48" OAL
BPLCW.3/8.010.00600	COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 60" OAL
BPLCW.3/8.010.00650	COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 65" OAL
BPLCW.3/8.010.00830	COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 83" OAL
BPLCW.3/8.010.00945	COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 94.5" OAL
BPLCW.3/8.010.01140	COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 114" OAL
BPLCW.3/8.010.01560	COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 156" OAL
BPLCW.3/8.010.02080	COGGED POLY BELT 3/8 PITCH 1" X 208" OAL

